59-71 59th Street Maspeth NY 11378 USA1(800)268-8820info@daylighttechusa.com
Dayligh
Technology USA Inc.
DL-WP LED Wall Pack Light
Description
The Daylight WP series is a brilliant LED Wall Pack Luminaire that
combines cutting egde optics and thermal management, with
existing site aesthetics. These high performance wall mount fixtures
distribute light like no others can, while providing unmatched energy
saving of up to 80%. These lights are designed for quick and easy
installation.
Characteristics
Optical: 120+ lm/Watt, 2700K-6000K, CRI >70
Electrical: 120-277V or 347-480V @ 700 mA, 80 to 240W models
available
Mechanical: Aluminum Housing, 10” x 6” x 4” powder coated
Certifications/Ratings: cETLus, ROHS, IP65 rated. DLC Listed
Reliability: “EncapsLED” heat sink for superior cooling and durability
(patent pending)
Warranty: 5 years (optional 10 years)
Options: 10KV Surge Protection (SP) Dimming (D) Photocell (PH)
Motion (M2) or Smart Control (MS)
Performance
Model(REG) Wattage 5000K Lumens Replaces MH/HPS Wattage
DL-WP-10 10W 1,321 70W
DL-WP-20 20W 2,640 100~150W
DL-WP-30 30W 3,862 150~175W
DL-WP-40 40W 4,980 175~250W
DL-WP-50 50W 6,320 250~400W
DL-WP-60 60W 7,533 400W
Model Lens Color Temp Finish Option Voltage Mounting
DL - WP - xxW 3M 2700k - 6000K BRN –bronze
WHT-white
BLK-black
SLV-Silver
0 - None
SP - Surge Protection
PH – Photon Cell
M1 - Motion on/off
M2 - Motion Mimming
MS - Smart
V1 - 120 - 277VAC
V2 - 347 - 480VAC
See Order Code
Example: DL‐WP‐20W‐3M‐5000K‐BRN‐PH‐V1v
Order Information
Made in USA
Model(PR) Wattage 5000K Lumens Replaces MH/HPS Wattage
DL-WP-10 10W 1,422 70W
DL-WP-20 20W 2,708 100~150W
DL-WP-30 30W 3,914 150~175W
DL-WP-40 40W 5,082 175~250W
DL-WP-50 50W 6,428 250~400W
DL-WP-60 60W 7,712 400W